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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynlee Ashjian6036
V-Force 

9.500 9.450 9.5509.200 37.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Cynthia Reyes6013
MBGA

9.375 8.975 9.3759.350 37.075
2 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Amanda Der6025
Gold Star

9.225 9.350 9.3509.050 36.975
9 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Anika Wahi6028
Gold Star

9.250 9.400 9.0758.775 36.500
8 2 8 13 4T

4T

Eleanor Wilder6024
Central Coast

9.100 9.275 9.1259.000 36.500
12T 4 5 10 4T

4T

Annalyce Upton6019
Apex

9.275 8.800 9.3009.050 36.425
6T 7 3T 6 6 

6 

Manasa Thumu6015
Pacific West

9.275 9.075 9.0508.750 36.150
6T 5 9T 14T 7 

7 

Maison Johnson6060
Elite

9.300 8.700 9.3758.750 36.125
3T 10 9T 3T 8 

8 

Samantha Nies6007
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 8.600 9.2008.975 35.975
10T 11T 6 8 9 

9 

Jayden Berry6050
TEC

9.300 8.600 9.1008.875 35.875
3T 11T 7 11T 10 

10 

Hailey Gunn6031
Gymnastics Beat

9.300 8.775 9.1008.375 35.550
3T 8T 12 11T 11 

11 

Emma Kirker6053
Thrive

9.100 8.775 9.4508.125 35.450
12T 8T 13 2 12 

12 

Kassandra Maldonado6035
USA Sports-Hollister

9.200 8.375 9.2257.950 34.750
10T 13 14 7 13 

13 

Ruby Swan6070
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.300 9.1757.775 34.150
16 14 15 9 14 

14 

Madeleine King6045
Menlo Sparks

9.000 7.275 8.8758.400 33.550
15 16 11 16 15 

15 

Linnea Shockey6046
Menlo Sparks

9.025 7.700 9.0507.400 33.175
14 15 16 14T 16 

16 
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